10/100/1000Mbps TP 8ZZE + 100/1000/2.5Gbps SFP 2&% +
100/1000Mbps SFP 2%

» 10/100/1000Mbps TP 8 E + SFP 45 %

= SFP 2&%(100/1000/2.5Gbps), SFP 2&-%(100/1000Mbps)
« @ 71"k OjL|X|HE, Telnet, SNMP, RMON, Syslog

= ARP Inspection, DHCP Snooping, IP Source Guard support
= STP(IEEE 802.1D) / RSTP(IEEE 802.1w) / MSTP(IEEE 802.1Q)
= Carrier Ethernet (ERPS)

= S-Ring(&TEt2 < 10ms), Dual-Ring

= IPv4/IPv6 X| &l

= IPMC support(IGMP/MLD)

= Auto Scan Manager Program(Scan, IP Setting)

SFC8000G

i HIE A

IEEE 802.3/3u/3ab/3z 10Base-T / 100Base-TX and 100Base-FX / 1000Base-T / Gigabit Fiber
IEEE 802.1w Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol

=SEeE IEEE 802.1Q VLAN Tagging
IEEE 802.3ad LACP
-RJ5 EE 10/100/1000Mbps TP 82LE Auto MDI/MDI-X
TP/STP Cat. 3,4,5,6 Cable EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)
-uge 100/1 OOOMbps SFP Slot, 100/1 000/2..56bps SFP.Slot
QIE{h|o|A < Multi mode: 50/125/m, 62.5/125m, Single mode: 9/125/m
- LED HA| Per unit: Power, Poyver Input1, Power Input2, Faylt/AIarm', RingMaster' _ o N
1000Mbps TP Port: Speed(1000Mbps Yellow), Link/Activity(Green), Mini-GBIC: Link/Activity(Green)
- 1/0 Device 2 Input, 20utput
- Back Plane Switching Fabric 30Gbps
- MAC Address 8K MAC Address table
- Azt Panel mounting
- 2R E2t25:-40C~ 80T, EH2E:-40CT ~ 85T
-SE 5~95% (0|50] W3|2| A= A)
DC 12V ~ 54V, 242I0|Z3}, 2HES3|2
153.8mm (W) x 151.2mm (D) x 44.4mm (H)
oy NS
SFC8000G 10/100/1000Mbps TP 8ZE + 100/1000/2.5Gbps SFP 2&% + 100/1000Mbps SFP 2&%
SFP-SX SFP(1.25Gbps) B2, YE|RS, H472| 220/550m, 850nm, LC H4E]
SFP-LX SFP(1.25Gbps) 22 &, A=22E, Z4&7{2| 20Km, 1310nm, LC H4E
SFP-LXH SFP(1.25Gbps) B2&, A2 2E, 1&72] 10Km, 1310nm, LC #{4lE, -40C~80T

8 www.soltech.co.kr




